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Welsh Assembly Government &
Assembly Sponsored Public Bodies
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7%

25%

10%
4%

4%
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16%

19%

10%

Social Services

Education

Environment and Environmental Health

Taxation and Benefits

Health

Housing and Anti-social Behaviour

Planning and building control

Roads and transport

Various other


























































































































